AAEON Technology PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B005   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
03-15
0
3
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
P
IC

Dimension Unit: mm
PICO-KBU4-SEMI
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Thermal Display Storage LAN USB RS-232
RS-
232/422/485
Expansion Slot Power Power Temp Others
PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B001 Celeron 3965 DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
M.2 2242 (B Key) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen
1 x 2 (Rear)
— — M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1   +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 50°C DIO 4 bit
PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B002 I3-7100U DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
M.2 2242 (B Key) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen
1 x 2 (Rear)
— — M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1   +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 50°C DIO 4 bit
PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B003 I5-7300U DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
M.2 2242 (B Key) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen
1 x 2 (Rear)
— — M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1   +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 50°C DIO 4 bit
PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B004 i7-7600U DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
M.2 2242 (B Key) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen
1 x 2 (Rear)
— — M.2 2230 (E Key) x 1   +12V (ATX) 0°C ~ 50°C DIO 4 bit
PICO-KBU4-SEMI-A10-B005 (6th Gen) Celeron 3955 DDR4 Socket w/Cooler HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
M.2 2242 (B Key) x 1
GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen